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EKIPNO DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO TRAP 2025

BILTEN



 

N

SD Trap Štefan Kovač 

Murska Sobota
65 66 73 204

6 10683 MAČEK Boštjan
SD Trap Štefan Kovač 

Murska Sobota
24 24 24 72

26 12145 MAČEK Rene
SD Trap Štefan Kovač 

Murska Sobota
22 23 25 70

15 13802 MILJEVIČ Marko
SD Trap Štefan Kovač 

Murska Sobota
19 19 24 62

SD Trap Ormož 66 65 68 199

20 10033 BLAZINŠEK Tomaž SD Trap Ormož 25 24 21 70

1 13166 LEPEN Matjaž SD Trap Ormož 20 21 25 66

10 10246 LUPŠE Rajko SD Trap Ormož 21 20 22 63

SD Svoboda Sežana 68 63 58 189

5 15178 GRIŽON Mitja SD Svoboda Sežana 23 22 21 66

14 10699 GRMEK Boris SD Svoboda Sežana 22 19 22 63

25 15917 RADIŠIČ Andrej SD Svoboda Sežana 23 22 15 60

SD Vrhnika 61 66 60 187

16 10696 VATOVEC Denis SD Vrhnika 21 23 20 64

27 10882 PLEŠKO Štefan Dominik SD Vrhnika 22 23 19 64

7 10848 HOZJAN Aleš SD Vrhnika 18 20 21 59

TSK ZLD Gorica 58 61 66 185

28 10648 ŽNIDERČIČ Matej TSK ZLD Gorica 23 22 24 69

17 10646 MREVLJE Ljubo TSK ZLD Gorica 18 23 20 61

8 10647 ŽIŽMOND Danjel TSK ZLD Gorica 17 16 22 55

SD Rudar Globoko 63 63 59 185

4 14037 KOS Dušan SD Rudar Globoko 23 22 23 68

13 11277 SUŠA Jernej SD Rudar Globoko 22 21 20 63

23 16509 VERSTOVŠEK Rok SD Rudar Globoko 18 20 16 54

TK Brda 64 62 59 185

29 11032 ŠFILIGOJ Žan TK Brda 22 24 22 68

9 10307 ŠFILIGOJ Matej TK Brda 21 19 22 62

19 10306 DEBENJAK Urban TK Brda 21 19 15 55

SD Olimpija 63 59 58 180

11 10249 PATERNOSTER Miha SD Olimpija 22 21 23 66

2 10233 VIDRIH Klemen SD Olimpija 22 21 18 61

21 10652 DELORENZO Robert SD Olimpija 19 17 17 53

TK Ilirska Bistrica 66 56 58 180

22 10529 ROLIH Sandi
TK Ilirska Bistrica 24 21 21 66

12 10393 ŽIGANTE Rok
TK Ilirska Bistrica 21 16 21 58

3 11033 HORAČEK Dario
TK Ilirska Bistrica 21 19 16 56
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REZULTATI POSAMEZNO
RANK BIB PRIIMEK & IME KLUB 1 2 3 SKUPAJ

1 6 10683 MAČEK Boštjan
SD Trap Štefan Kovač 
Murska Sobota

24 24 24 72

2 26 12145 MAČEK Rene
SD Trap Štefan Kovač 
Murska Sobota

22 23 25 70

3 20 10033 BLAZINŠEK Tomaž SD Trap Ormož 25 24 21 70

4 28 10648 ŽNIDERČIČ Matej TSK ZLD Gorica 23 22 24 69

5 4 14037 KOS Dušan SD Rudar Globoko 23 22 23 68

6 29 11032 ŠFILIGOJ Žan TK Brda 22 24 22 68

7 1 13166 LEPEN Matjaž SD Trap Ormož 20 21 25 66

8 11 10249 PATERNOSTER Miha SD Olimpija 22 21 23 66

9 5 15178 GRIŽON Mitja SD Svoboda Sežana 23 22 21 66

10 22 10529 ROLIH Sandi TK Ilirska Bistrica 24 21 21 66

11 16 10696 VATOVEC Denis SD Vrhnika 21 23 20 64

12 27 10882 PLEŠKO Štefan Dominik SD Vrhnika 22 23 19 64

13 10 10246 LUPŠE Rajko SD Trap Ormož 21 20 22 63

14 14 10699 GRMEK Boris SD Svoboda Sežana 22 19 22 63

15 13 11277 SUŠA Jernej SD Rudar Globoko 22 21 20 63

16 15 13802 MILJEVIČ Marko
SD Trap Štefan Kovač 
Murska Sobota

19 19 24 62

17 9 10307 ŠFILIGOJ Matej TK Brda 21 19 22 62

18 17 10646 MREVLJE Ljubo TSK ZLD Gorica 18 23 20 61

19 2 10233 VIDRIH Klemen SD Olimpija 22 21 18 61

20 25 15917 RADIŠIČ Andrej SD Svoboda Sežana 23 22 15 60

21 7 10848 HOZJAN Aleš SD Vrhnika 18 20 21 59

22 12 10393 ŽIGANTE Rok TK Ilirska Bistrica 21 16 21 58

23 3 11033 HORAČEK Dario TK Ilirska Bistrica 21 19 16 56

24 8 10647 ŽIŽMOND Danjel TSK ZLD Gorica 17 16 22 55

25 19 10306 DEBENJAK Urban TK Brda 21 19 15 55

26 23 16509 VERSTOVŠEK Rok SD Rudar Globoko 18 20 16 54

27 21 10652 DELORENZO Robert SD Olimpija 19 17 17 53


